24th Annual Cracker Jack Championship Meet Results
Mansion House -- July 22, 2012

Place Name Pool Score

6 Year Old and Under Girls

1 Madison Cervenak LG 60.35
2 Jackie Dobrydney NS 45.60
3 Olivia Bloom DL 42.05
4 Brooks Brooks KGRC  41.95
5 Anna Littleton SR 39.30
6 Ellawyn Dougherty CcP 38.75
7 Claire Flory SR 37.35
8 Lilly Minarcik MHC 37.10
9 Finlay Monette THA 29.60
10 Sophia Taliaferro HS 27.00
11 Lina Giantesano WG 26.20
12 Rachel Conley DR 20.85
13 Hazel O'Hanlon LG 16.00
14 Jane Asfah-Mohallatee  SHBR  15.25
15 Lulu Driscoll CB 14.90
16 Boushell Boushell WG 14.85
17 Catherine Quigley M 14.00
18 Ava Thys SR 12.50
19 Gabriella D'Alessio DR 9.75

6 Year Old and Under Boys

1 Liam Miller OKM 47.05
2 Aiden O'Connor PC 36.45
3 Sean House CB 33.30
4 J) Lewis FS 32.15
5 Zavier Green OKM 30.90
6 Andrew Hananer PC 29.65
7 Bo Sulk LG 27.90
8 Zach Abbruzzese HS 27.75
9 Jospeh Clop T 24.70
10 Finn MacStravic OAK 24.50
11 John Cleavland T 23.90
12 Jaimie Hayman DR 22.80
13 Landon Moore HS 21.55



14
15
16
17
18

Jake Sedlar

Leith Tubbaji
Bryce Heerink
Charles Schuppin
Alec Carmody

7 Year Old Girls
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Chloe Sharpe
Cara Delesus
Abbey Lentine
Molly Kaufman
Ellie Potts

Irene Sundius
Ava Birchfield
Brooke Hothem
Julia Lewis
Rachel Teilking
Vera Korff

Sara Rollins
Ginny Nelson
Tamsin Wardman
Avery Clanton
Genevieve Manise
Erin Bender
Savannah Brinkley
Maya Stern
Elizabeth Smith
Sarah Turner
Hannah Frieden
Irina Bakke

Riley Shelton
Maya Dhanani
Sophia White
Sylvie Fountaine
Polly Atkins
Gabriella Deighton
Bridget Beatty
Elizabeth French
Kate McCrery

cp
SHBR
CH
FS
SHBR

HSC
OKM
GFST
CcB
DH
KGRC
CB
SHBR

KGRC
DL

LG
SRA

Cp
LG
RH
HF
FS
DH
LG
RFD
DH
DH
KGRC
FS

HS
SRA
WG
HSC
DH

21.20
18.70
17.00
13.45

1.50

58.40
49.10
46.65
41.50
40.20
39.55
38.25
35.90
33.75
33.70
33.15
32.20
31.60
30.70
30.15
29.85
28.90
28.65
28.40
27.70
25.00
24.25
23.15
21.70
21.50
20.65
18.30
17.25
15.00
14.05
13.35
10.50



7 Year Old Boys

O 00 N O Ul b WN P

N NP RPRRRPRRRLRRPRRR
B O VW0 NOOU DM WNRLO

Ryan Mickelwait
Owen Friedman

Brandon Shellhorse

Killian O'Hanlon
Wyatt Byrd

PJ Moyer

Hank Holley
Wade Hayes

Mitchell McMarlin

Colin White
Noah Johnson
Evan Eng

Max Patillio
Ethan Gardner
Noah Murphy
Duffy Driscoll

Elliot Smith-Chauss

Andre Dobsin
Jeremy Simon
Kamron Martin
Noah Riener

8 Year Old Girls
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Claire Gribschaw
Sarah Sanfield
Claire Newberry
Lexi Strong
Molly Kenefick
Claire Vroom
Ella Mactuno
Eleanor Kim
Hannah Love
Sarah Fleming
Rachel Plishker
Winnie Mukulski
Annika Bjorklund
Emma Ward
Vivian Marceca
Julia Toloczko

KGRC
LG

LG
PC
WG
DR

WG
FS
PC
DH
DR
SHBR
LG
CB
LG
FS
HS

DH

Cp
SRA
OAK
WG
OAK
GF
SHBR

DR
SRA
CB
MHC
LG
LG
DR
GF

55.65
54.15
52.00
46.45
38.25
37.60
36.10
34.75
30.80
30.55
27.05
26.75
26.15
25.00
22.85
20.75
19.95
17.65
17.45
15.40
14.50

71.45
50.80
49.55
48.75
48.65
47.70
47.00
46.15
45.05
44.25
42.90
42.20
40.95
40.15
39.85
35.75



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
24
26
26
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Sylvie Lister
Rachel Love
Caroline Haggerty
Kayla Singer
Journalda Nice
Claire Machi
Phoebe Heaps
Sonora Sulk

Julia Tubbaji
Cassie Freedlander
Nadia Stoloff
Isabel Fayer
Katie Davis

Ellen Hart

Nancy Williams
Laurel Echard
Kira Dann
Marguerite Fidd

Courtney LaRochelle

Izzy Small
Lindsay Byrd
Michelle Morris

8 Year Old Boys
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Connor Paight
Luke Terry
Spencer Bloom
Sam Christopherson
William Elwood
Colin Crowley
Gabe Rupar
Ryan Smith
Luke Sedlar
Andrew French
Andrew Merski
Aeson Akins
Calvin Mar

Ben Sachwitz
Jacob Fowler
John Nerad
Gus Polnow

LG
DR
HF
OAK
RFD
OAK
GF
LG
SHBR
KG
KG
DR
DR
DR
NS
FS
DR
MHC
SRA
HS
PC
CH

CcB

DL
Cp
WG
CH
RFD
CB
cp
CB
CH
Cp
LG

GFST
Cp
PAR

35.25
34.05
34.00
33.95
33.80
32.30
32.15
31.60
31.60
31.35
31.35
31.10
28.95
28.70
26.95
26.85
26.50
26.45
25.35
24.60
18.50
15.35

61.30
49.65
49.05
48.40
46.80
44.90
44.45
43.80
42.30
35.70
35.10
34.90
34.90
34.75
33.45
33.20
33.00



18 Zach Leith

19 Kohl Strom

20 Rishi Vasudevan
21 Chris Field

22 Chase Carmody
23 Aidan Douglas
24 Connor Johnson
25 Calvin Tankersley
26 Ben Pegher

27 Jake O'Brien

28 Henry Dempsey
29 Aidan Steiner
30 Marshall Bowie
31 Trevor Bennett

9 Year Old Girls

1 Clare O'Hanlon
2 Minh Donnell

3 Jackelyn Clop

4 Rachael Wilson
5 Caitlin Manley

6 Emma Rollins

7 Ellie Wardman

8 Antonia Goodwin
9 Rose Albrecht
10 Tess Robinson
11 Elizabeth Hutchison
12 Maggie Minarcik
13 Hannah Taylor
14 Stephanie Zaso
15 Maria Brewster
16 Sophia Brewster
17 Jackie Turner

18 Delaney Slavik
19 Juliette Manise
20 Erika Maasiede
21 Naomi White

22 Morgan Notte
23 Olivia Nammo

N
N

Seri Hahn

cp

DL
MHC
SHBR
CH
PC
HF
MHC
DR
DR
HF
LG
WG

LG
THA
THA
HF
GF
LG

LG
CcB
MHC
SRA
MHC
DL
DL
MHC
MHC
LG
HS
LG
FS

FS
MHC
HS
HSC

32.60
32.10
32.05
31.25
30.85
30.25
30.15
30.00
29.90
25.80
24.35
21.05
17.40
13.95

61.85
56.90
55.85
44.85
43.75
43.60
43.05
40.95
40.10
39.30
38.80
38.70
35.00
34.50
34.40
33.45
31.30
27.90
27.65
25.35
25.05
24.65
24.50
22.50



9 Year Old Boys
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Mason Specht
Ben Plishker

AJ Corbin
Henry Rehr
Nick Carbone
Jared Lucas
Carson Schultz
Safa Dhanani
John Dinkel
Max von Kolnitz
Sean Gibson
Scott Knieriem
Evans Rice
Kenny Schuppin
Jake Moyer
Sammy Nelson
Ivan Cousine
Owen Murphy
Kevin Dinkel
Tyler Stankiewicz
Will Gaudian
Gaarison Holran

10 Year Old Girls
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Quinn Feeney
Tatum O'Grady
Sadie Cunningham
Emily Lynch
Kathleen Lewis
Lauren Van Stone
Madelyn Clark
Ashley Morris
Chloe Rutley
Brooke Carmody
Caroline Lavin
Genevieve White
Grace Strong

Ava Bellomo

CP
CcB
WG
DR
HSC
THA
CP
KG
SRA
HF

SHBR
LG
FS
WG
SRA
SRA
LG
SRA
MHC
DR
LG

CH
CB
THA
cp

DL
Cp
CH
Cp
SHBR
HSC
DH
WG

56.20
53.05
49.50
44.85
43.80
42.15
38.20
38.05
37.95
36.10
33.30
33.10
32.70
32.20
31.20
30.50
25.80
25.40
23.40
22.05
20.55
16.20

55.35
53.50
51.50
50.65
48.25
45.50
44.55
44.00
42.95
41.05
39.95
37.00
33.50
32.45
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16

Sierra Sulk
Sophia Pugh

10 Year Old Boys
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Brendan Camp
William Ward
Robert Gay
Hayden Birchfield
Andrew Brown
Greg Coon

Alex Sultana
Harrison Mikulski
Carlos Shields
Oliver Hayman
Andy Schauer
Ryan Williams
Sami Dhanani
Josh Guinn
Wilson Dodd

Kai Brennan
Aidan Tubbaji

11 Year Old Girls
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Emily Baker
Morgan Freeman
Nina Rutzen
Natalie Love
Deborah Urban
Sophie Fouladi
Audrey Kate Birchfield
Olivia Koshute
Kelly Griel
Megan Crone
Jillian Wilkes
Fiona Heaps
Emily Rehr

11 Year Old Boys

LG
MHC

CcB
LG
CcB
CB
DL
OKM
THA
MHC
LG
DR
OAK
NS
KG
HSC
OKM
RFD
SHBR

DL
THA
DR
DR
WG
GF
CB
DL
PAR
DL
HS
GF
DR

28.50
27.80

57.15
50.35
48.45
47.45
45.80
43.35
42.35
42.05
39.45
38.85
33.25
32.45
32.10
31.50
27.10
25.45
23.75

89.80
83.60
68.65
67.35
65.95
64.15
56.60
51.55
50.65
45.80
45.70
42.90
37.75
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Max Rocke
Michael Alicea
John Donnell
Jacob Clop

Jake Smith

Jack Gibson
Zachariah Saderup

12 Year Old Girls
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Kaitlyn Mangan
Elysa Warren
Alexa Fezuk
Grace Haatja
Kate Cunningham
Ally O'Hanlon
Kate Murray

Erin Baker
Presley Julio
Leidy Shields
Joelle Perry

Ailis Nerad

Jenny Brent
Haley Tonizzo
Victoria Kutz
Grace Lynch
Caroline Shellhorse

Samantha Kachinski

Eliza Stuart
Ashley LaRochelle
Sophia Cabana

12 Year Old Boys

3

Zylan Brennan
Ethan Bartel
John Fritzinger

13 and Up Girls

Ccp
MHC
THA
THA
CB

Ccp

THA
DL
PC

THA
LG
HF

THA
LG
THA
Cp
HF
LG
HF
Cp
THA
Cp
SHBR
SRA
MHC

RFD
cp

77.90
75.50
73.70
56.70
44.30
32.25
27.75

96.10
85.80
83.20
83.00
80.55
80.15
79.25
78.45
75.05
73.40
66.95
66.30
66.20
62.20
62.05
58.55
56.30
52.45
51.75
50.85
35.95

58.25
49.45
40.95
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Allison Meakem
Sarah Wilkowske
Lexy Echard

Casey Charbonneau
Laura Massey
Millie Cunningham
Paige Atherton
Aine Kohler
Melissa Beardsley
Amanda Gebler
Ashley Sova

Lydia Dunphy
Kaylee Stubbs
Carolyn Holran
Emily Schwab
Monika Bierschenk
Sonja Bierschenk
Katherine Nielsen

13 Years and Up Boys
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Jack Joyce
Michael Curry
Zachary Kilby
Cole Noce
James Curry
Zachary Coon
Austin Foster

CB
PC
FS

THA
THA
CH
NS
PAR
THA
CH
SR
THA
LG
CH
PAR
PAR
PAR

MHC
LG
THA
MHC
LG
OKM
THA

81.25
78.70
78.15
76.15
74.20
72.45
71.95
66.30
63.35
60.05
59.70
57.95
57.55
50.45
49.40
49.15
47.30
43.85

101.85

77.15
76.75
67.55
62.50
53.65
53.65



